Date

5-27-25

Date

6-3-25

Date

6-10-25

Time

6:15 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
9:15 P.M.

Time

6:15 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.

Time

6:15 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
9:15 P.M.

Home

Sapphire
Ruby

Home
Tigers Eye
Amethyst

Home

Sapphire
Tigers Eye

VsS.

VsS.

VsS.

Women's Volleyball Game Schedule

Away

Tigers Eye
Amethyst

Away
Ruby

Sapphire

Away

Ruby
Amethyst

Court
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

Court
West
East
West
East
West
East

Court
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

Scorekeep
Moonstone
Turquoise
Tanzanite
Emerald
Jade
Aquamarine
Amethyst
Tigers Eye

Scorekeep
Black Onyx
Diamond
Ruby
Sapphire
Pearl
Topaz
Opal
Alexandrite

Scorekeep
Emerald
Tanzanite
Diamond
Aquamarine
Amethyst
Ruby
Turquoise
Moonstone

Date

6-17-25

Time

6:15 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.

8:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
9:15 P.M.
9:15 P.M.

Home

Sapphire
Amethyst

VsS.

Away

Tigers Eye
Ruby

Court
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East

Scorekeep
Tigers Eye
Sapphire
Topaz
Moonstone
Pearl
Opal
Jade
Aquamarine

Date

6-24-25

Date

7-1-25

Date

7-8-25

Date

7-15-25

Time

6:15 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
9:15 P.M.

Time

6:15 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
9:15 P.M.

Time

6:15 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
9:15 P.M.

Time

6:15 P.M.
6:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
7:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
8:15 P.M.
9:15 P.M.
9:15 P.M.

Home vs. Away

Ruby Tiger's Eye
Amethyst Sapphire

Home vs. Away
Sapphire Ruby
Tigers Eye Amethyst

VsS.

Sapphire Tigers Eye
Ruby Amethyst

Home vs. Away

Ruby Tigers Eye

Amethyst Sapphire

Court
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

Court
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

Court
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

Court
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East

Scorekeep
Turquoise
Tanzanite

Alexandrite

Pearl
Diamond

Black Onyx
Sapphire

Ruby

Scorekeep
Black Onyx
Jade
Sapphire
Tigers Eye
Alexandrite
Moonstone
Pearl
Opal

Scorekeep
Opal
Topaz
Black Onyx
Diamond
Turquoise
Amethyst
Pearl
Emerald

Scorekeep
Moonstone
Turquoise
Tanzanite
Emerald
Jade
Aquamarine
Amethyst
Tigers Eye



Women's 6s Teams

Team Roberts (Topaz)

Team Snyder (Pearl)

Team Schaal (Alexandrite)

Team Bradley (Opal)

Hailey Galbreath Kathleen Dalton Marissa Cooney Meah Bond
Amanda Golembiewski Jessica Davis Nicole Cooney Sam Bradley
Alexandria Loney Tessa Joy Cerina Kenny Rachel Cheezan
Addison Marx Reagan Mullins Cameron Legg Leslie Kurtz
Justine Meszaros Jackie Snyder Addison Schaal Lisa McElwain
Lynette Roberts Mallory Straley Dana Schaal Sara McElwain
Tessa Roberts Tahlia Watkins Sue Tripp Marcedes Waldschlager
Team Gonzalez/ Warner (Emerald)
Gabby Gonzalez Lori Brittain Christina Adam Grace Buxton
Caylie Schwartz Ashley Erdesky Faith Kappel Hailey DiBartolo
Jaymie Schwartz Angie Lewis Grace Kessler Bethany Santucci
Riley Schwartz Ava Lewis Kellie O'Brien Jessica Santucci
Mackenzie Olson Shaylynn Thompson Katelyn Price Wendy Santucci
Georgeanne Warner Angel Wood Emily Sams Deborah Weil
Irene Warner Sarah Zornes Erin Wilson Marley Yoder
Kristin Ash Maddie Beck
Gabby Benson Alyona Cherevko
Ashley Byerly Adyson DeSonne
Hailey Husk Haylee DeSonne
Audrey Lands Carrigan Horning
Tiffanie Palas Tessa Litman
Christina Strawder Megan Saunier
Bethanee Davis Samantha Baltzer
Rylan Davis Kathryn Bullock
Gabby Gonzalez Ebonee Davis
Janay Johnson Rachel Reinhart
Taliyah Johnson Abi Nagy
Mycah Morrison Tiffany Sherban
Michelle Olson Amber Wright
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