Women's Volleyball Game Schedule

Date	Time	Home v	rs. Away	Court	Scorekeep	Date	Time	Home	vs. Away	Court	Scorekeep
	6:15 P.M.	Topaz	Emerald	West	Moonstone		6:15 P.M.	Pearl	Topaz	West	Turquoise
	6:15 P.M.	Pearl	Tanzanite	East	Turquoise	6-24-25	6:15 P.M.	Alexandrite	Opal	East	Tanzanite
	7:15 P.M.	Alexandrite	Moonstone	West	Tanzanite		7:15 P.M.	Emerald	Turquoise	West	Alexandrite
5-27-25	7:15 P.M.	Opal	Turquoise	East	Emerald		7:15 P.M.	Moonstone	Tanzanite	East	Pearl
J-21-23	8:15 P.M.	Sapphire	Tigers Eye	West	Jade	0-24-23	8:15 P.M.	Ruby	Tiger's Eye	West	Diamond
	8:15 P.M.	Ruby	Amethyst	East	Aquamarine		8:15 P.M.	Amethyst	Sapphire	East	Black Onyx
	9:15 P.M.	Aquamarine	Diamond	West	Amethyst		9:15 P.M.	Black Onyx	Diamond	West	Sapphire
	9:15 P.M.	Black Onyx	Jade	East	Tigers Eye		9:15 P.M.	Jade	Aquamarine	East	Ruby
Date	Time	Home v	rs. Away	Court	Scorekeep	Date	Time	Home	vs. Away	Court	Scorekeep
Date	6:15 P.M.	Tigers Eye	Ruby	West	Black Onyx	Date	6:15 P.M.	Sapphire	Ruby	West	Black Onyx
	6:15 P.M.		,	East	,	7-1-25	6:15 P.M.		,	East	Jade
	7:15 P.M.	Amethyst Diamond	Sapphire Black Onyx	West	Diamond Ruby		7:15 P.M.	Tigers Eye Aguamarine	Amethyst Black Onyx	West	Sapphire
	7:15 P.M.	Jade	Aguamarine	East	•		7:15 P.M.	Diamond	Jade	East	- ''
6-3-25	8:15 P.M.	Turquoise	Alexandrite	West	Sapphire Pearl		8:15 P.M.	Opal	Pearl	West	Tigers Eye Alexandrite
	8:15 P.M.	Moonstone	Opal	East	Topaz		8:15 P.M.	Tanzanite	Emerald	East	Moonstone
	9:15 P.M.	Tanzanite	Topaz	West	Opal		9:15 P.M.	Topaz	Alexandrite	West	Pearl
	9:15 P.M. 9:15 P.M.						9:15 P.M. 9:15 P.M.				
	9.15 P.IVI.	Emerald	Pearl	East	Alexandrite		9. 15 P.IVI.	Turquoise	Moonstone	East	Opal
Date	Time	Home v	rs. Away	Court	Scorekeep	Date	Time	Home	vs. Away	Court	Scorekeep
	6:15 P.M.	Aquamarine	Black Onyx	West	Emerald		6:15 P.M.	Diamond	Aquamarine	West	Opal
	6:15 P.M.	Jade	Diamond	East	Tanzanite	7-8-25	6:15 P.M.	Black Onyx	Jade	East	Topaz
	7:15 P.M.	Alexandrite	Emerald	West	Diamond		7:15 P.M.	Tanzanite	Turquoise	West	Black Onyx
6-10-25	7:15 P.M.	Opal	Tanzanite	East	Aquamarine		7:15 P.M.	Topaz	Opal	East	Diamond
6-10-25	8:15 P.M.	Pearl	Moonstone	West	Amethyst		8:15 P.M.	Alexandrite	Pearl	West	Turquoise
	8:15 P.M.	Topaz	Turquoise	East	Ruby		8:15 P.M.	Emerald	Moonstone	East	Amethyst
	9:15 P.M.	Sapphire	Ruby	West	Turquoise		9:15 P.M.	Sapphire	Tigers Eye	West	Pearl
	9:15 P.M.	Tigers Eye	Amethyst	East	Moonstone		9:15 P.M.	Ruby	Amethyst	East	Emerald
Data	Time	Llomo	vo Avvov	Court	Coordinan	Dete	Time	Home	io Augus	Court	Caarakaan
Date	Time		rs. Away	Court	Scorekeep	Date	Time		vs. Away	Court	Scorekeep
	6:15 P.M.	Moonstone	Topaz	West	Tigers Eye	7-15-25	6:15 P.M.	Topaz	Emerald	West	Moonstone
	6:15 P.M.	Tanzanite	Alexandrite	East	Sapphire		6:15 P.M.	Pearl	Tanzanite	East	Turquoise
	7:15 P.M.	Sapphire	Tigers Eye	West	Topaz		7:15 P.M.	Alexandrite	Moonstone	West	Tanzanite
6-17-25	7:15 P.M.	Amethyst	Ruby	East	Moonstone		7:15 P.M.	Opal	Turquoise	East	Emerald
	8:15 P.M.	Diamond	Aquamarine	West	Pearl		8:15 P.M.	Ruby	Tigers Eye	West	Jade
	8:15 P.M.	Black Onyx	Jade	East	Opal		8:15 P.M.	Amethyst	Sapphire	East	Aquamarine
	9:15 P.M.	Emerald	Opal	West	Jade		9:15 P.M.	Aquamarine	Jade	West	Amethyst
	9:15 P.M.	Turquoise	Pearl	East	Aquamarine		9:15 P.M.	Black Onyx	Diamond	East	Tigers Eye

Women's 6s Teams

Team Roberts (Topaz)		Team Snyder (Pearl)		Team Schaal (Alexandrite)			Team Bradley (Opal)			Blue		
Hailey	Galbreath		Kathleen	Dalton		Marissa	Cooney		Meah	Bond		
Amanda	Golembiewski		Jessica	Davis		Nicole	Cooney		Sam	Bradley		
Alexandria	Loney		Tessa	Joy		Cerina	Kenny		Rachel	Cheezan		
Addison	Marx		Reagan	Mullins		Cameron	Legg		Leslie	Kurtz		
Justine	Meszaros		Jackie	Snyder		Addison	Schaal		Lisa	McElwain		
Lynette	Roberts		Mallory	Straley		Dana	Schaal		Sara	McElwain		
Tessa	Roberts		Tahlia	Watkins		Sue	Tripp		Marcedes	Waldschlager		
Team Gonzalez/ Warner (Emerald)		Team Zornes (Tanzanite)		Team Adam (Moonstone)			Team Buxton (Turquoise)					
Gabby	Gonzalez		Lori	Brittain		Christina	Adam		Grace	Buxton		
Caylie	Schwartz		Ashley	Erdesky		Faith	Kappel		Hailey	DiBartolo		
Jaymie	Schwartz		Angie	Lewis		Grace	Kessler		Bethany	Santucci		
Riley	Schwartz		Ava	Lewis		Kellie	O'Brien		Jessica	Santucci		
Mackenzie	Olson		Shaylynn	Thompson		Katelyn	Price		Wendy	Santucci		
Georgeanne	Warner		Angel	Wood		Emily	Sams		Deborah	Weil		
Irene	Warner		Sarah	Zornes		Erin	Wilson		Marley	Yoder		
Te	am Byerly (Sannh	ire)	Te	am Cherevko (Rul	hv)	White						

Tea	am Byerly (Sapph	ire)	Tea	White		
Kristin	Ash		Maddie	Beck		
Gabby	Benson		Alyona	Cherevko		
Ashley	Byerly		Adyson	DeSonne		
Hailey	Husk		Haylee	DeSonne		
Audrey	Lands		Carrigan	Horning		
Tiffanie	Palas		Tessa	Litman		
Christina	Strawder		Megan	Saunier		
Team Gonzalez (Tigers Eye)						
Team	Gonzalez (Tigers	Eye)	Tea	m Bullock (Ameth	ıyst)	
Team Bethanee	Gonzalez (Tigers Davis	Eye)	Tea Samantha	m Bullock (Ameth Baltzer	nyst)	
	, ,	Eye)		,	nyst)	
Bethanee	Davis	Eye)	Samantha	Baltzer	nyst)	
Bethanee Rylan	Davis Davis	Eye)	Samantha Kathryn	Baltzer Bullock	nyst)	
Bethanee Rylan Gabby	Davis Davis Gonzalez	Eye)	Samantha Kathryn Ebonee	Baltzer Bullock Davis	nyst)	
Bethanee Rylan Gabby Janay	Davis Davis Gonzalez Johnson	Eye)	Samantha Kathryn Ebonee Rachel	Baltzer Bullock Davis Reinhart	nyst)	
Bethanee Rylan Gabby Janay Taliyah	Davis Davis Gonzalez Johnson Johnson	Eye)	Samantha Kathryn Ebonee Rachel Abi	Baltzer Bullock Davis Reinhart Nagy	nyst)	